
BID FORM 1-B: SCHEDULE OF PRICES AND ESTIMATED QUANTITIES 

P20125 

GIGABIT NETWORK ACCESS SWITCHES 

 

Product OEM Number Description Quantity Unit Price Sub-Total 

Total with Tax 

(9.25%) 

AT-x220-28GS-10 Gigabit Fiber Edge Switch 80   
 
 

(Taxable) 

AT-x220-28GSNCP5 Net.Cover 5-Year Warranty & Support 80   
 
 

(Non-Taxable) 

AT-FS980M/9-10 Ethernet Managed Switches 150   
 
 

(Taxable) 

AT-FS980M/9-NCP5 Net.Cover 5-Year Warranty & Support 150   
 
 

(Non-Taxable) 

AT-SPSX/I-90 
Gigabit Multimode SFP Pluggable 

Module 
200   

 
 

(Taxable) 

AT-SPSX/I-90-NCP5 Net.Cover 5-Year Warranty & Support 200   
 
 

(Non-Taxable) 

AT-SPLX10 Singlemode 10K SFP Pluggable Modules 150   
 
 

(Taxable) 

AT-SPLX10-NCP5 Net.Cover 5-Year Warranty & Support 150   
 
 

(Non-Taxable) 

TOTAL BID  
 

 


